Celsius Projects zwemloopcircuit 2024

Rang stnr.Naam

0N O U WN B

A Ul WN -

100/1 M
1 Tijs Berkers
4 Sjoerd Overgaauw
5 Thomas Frambach
6 Owen de Pagter
2 Linus Stuurop
3 Ivar Vastenhoud
8 Ebbe van de Lavoir
7 Daan Prins

100/1V
52 Fenna Lacor
53 Liezel Poole
54 Malena Nora Meek
51 Julie Weerts
55 Liz de Pagter
50 Caitlyn Faber

250/2,5M
100 Kees Wondergem
101 Bavo Kerstens

250/2,5V
151 Saar Berkers
150 Brit Dammer

500/5M
210 Stijn Koole
217 Rens De Ridder

Woonplaats

Drunen
Zoutelande
Grijpskerke
Arnemuiden
Vlissingen

Nieuw- en Sint Joos

Middelburg
Vlissingen

Oost-Souburg
Vlissingen

's-Gravenhage

Vlissingen
Arnemuiden
Arnhem

Middelburg
Kapellen

Drunen
Breda

Zoutelande
Arnemuiden

Nat.

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
BEL

NED
NED

NED
NED

Vliss

500
487
476
467
460
455
452
450

500
487
476
467
460
455

500
487

500
487

500
487

Hulst Rucphen Breda

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Totaal

500
487
476
467
460
455
452
450

500
487
476
467
460
455

500
487

500
487

500
487
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17
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19
20
21
22
23
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221 Bart Spaans

208 Jur Mesu

211 Niels Koole

222 Chris Steenbakker
219 Ronnie Overgaauw
223 Thomas Jansen
201 Noud Dammer
215 Ralph Wiessner
212 Sem de Ridder

218 Herman van der Waal
216 Marcel Traas

205 Kim Van den Eynde
203 Frans Rijpers

204 Jules Van den Eynde
206 Kerstens David
224 Henk Lous

207 Dion Meesters

213 Wim van Haperen
214 Leo Dalebout

200 Martin Eckhardt
209 Paul Wanrooy

202 Kees van Geel

500/5V
400 Kiara De Backer
410 Daniélle Blomsma
417 Solange Rotelo Agnelli
408 Chantal Koole
407 Lisa Koole
406 Anna Louisa Vrolijk Perez
403 Kerstens Lucia
412 Sanne Koopman
404 Louise Cornelis

Capelle aan den lJss

Middelburg
Zoutelande
's-Heerenhoek
Zoutelande
Barendrecht
Breda
Vlissingen
Zuiddorpe
Biggekerke
's-Heerenhoek
Kapellen
Roosendaal
Kapellen
Kapellen
Vlissingen
Roosendaal
Etten-Leur
Gapinge
Roosendaal
Putte

Gouda

Hoevenen
Amsterdam
's-Gravenhage
Zoutelande
Zoutelande
Middelburg
Kapellen
Biggekerke
Rotterdam

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED

476
467
460
455
452
450
448
446
444
442
440
438
436
434
432
430
428
426
424
422
420
418

500
487
476
467
460
455
452
450
448

O OO 0O 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

O OO O oo o oo

O O OO O 000000000000 OoOOoO oo o

O O O O O O o o o

O O 0O OO O0O0O0O000OD0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0oOOoOOoOooo

O OO OO OoO o o o

O O 0O OO 000000000000 OoOOobooo

O OO OO o o o o

476
467
460
455
452
450
448
446
444
442
440
438
436
434
432
430
428
426
424
422
420
418

500
487
476
467
460
455
452
450
448
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416 Nicoline Lievaart
411 Kelly Wanrooij
405 Cilia Bommeljé

Oostkapelle
Putte
Middelburg

402 Rebecca van den Berg van Gaz Etten-Leur

413 Trijntje de Geus
401 Lenie van Kleven

1000/10M
504 Arno Lambrecht
505 Robbie Kerremans
506 Sam Hellebrekers
515 Paul van den Heuvel
503 Kasper Glas
510 Adriaan Coppoolse

Stellendam
Vlissingen

Wevelgem
Wagenberg
Breda

Oss
Middelburg
Barendrecht

512 Hans Gentenaar van der Lande Veere

507 Danmar Dees
511 Bram Palinckx
502 Gert Clijmans
501 Johan Monden
509 Pieter Moelker
500 Kobus Botman

1000/10V
706 Marleen van Roessel
700 Esther de Koning
702 Esther Lootens
703 Selena van Hoek
704 Eva van Hoek
705 Dorien van Loenen

Goes

Putte
Turnhout
Etten-Leur
Kloetinge
Middelburg

Breda
Heinkenszand
Goes
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Schijf

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
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NED
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NED
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NED
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BEL
NED
NED
NED

NED
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